Holidays

Scheduled Date

Rescheduled Date

New Year's Day

Thursday, January 1, 2015

No Conflict - gap date is Friday, January 2, 2015

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, January 19, 2015

Tuesday, January 20, 2015

Memorial Day

Monday, May 25, 2015

No Conflict - No gap day

Independence Day

Saturday, July 4, 2015

Closed Friday due to holiday falling on Saturday

Labor Day

Monday, September 7, 2015

Tuesday, September 8, 2015

Veteran's Day Wednesday, November 11, 2015 |No Gap Days
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 26-29, 2015 [No Gap Days
Christmas Holiday Thursday, December 24-27, 2015 [No Gap Days
Conferences Scheduled Date Conflict

NLC March 7-11, ,2015 No Conflict

ALM May 16-19, 2015 Monday, May 18, 2015
ICSC May 17-20, 2015

Monday, May 18, 2015




